
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

137 

27 

226 

34 

295 

75 

101 

201 

611 

93 

444 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Thorleif M¿ller 

Jeff Carlsen 

Henrik Larsson 

Tobias Stenholm 

Bo Pedersen 

Christoffer Nielsen 

Martin Christiansen 

Bent Fischer 

Mathias Poulsen 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

1 

Diff 

9.674 

12.545 

17.589 

24.309 

25.658 

29.828 

36.717 

48.241 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

9.674 

2.871 

5.044 

6.720 

1.349 

4.170 

6.889 

11.524 

Total Tm 

5:04.204 

5:13.878 

5:16.749 

5:21.793 

5:28.513 

5:29.862 

5:34.032 

5:40.921 

5:52.445 

2:59.595 

1:09.482 

Best Tm 

1:00.305 

1:02.135 

1:03.150 

1:03.697 

1:05.114 

1:05.593 

1:06.515 

1:06.881 

1:09.305 

1:00.289 

In Lap 

3 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

d 

Danmark 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.674 

Avg. Speed 

122.484 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.305 

Best Speed 

123.572 

Best Lap by 

137 - Simon Tirsgaard 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Nuke 3, 1000 Finale mini heat 3 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:45:08 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/10/2014 15:45 


